versatus-W

Intravenous catheter with wings /
and injection port

Smooth venous access
Better comfort for the patient

Material Winged catheter fub

The catheter is made from polyurethane  The wings ensure easy fixation of the
(PUR) which is firm at room temperature  catheter. The EN/ISO coloured hub of

and softer at body temperature, kink the VERSATUS™-W with wings confirms
resistant and biocompatible: patient the catheter size.
comfort is enhanced. This catheter is
radio-opaque. P

o Injection port
|IIlEI‘IIa| Ill!ﬂ[lle This allows the intermittent injection of
The quality of the bevel of the internal medicines during infusion. Due to central
needle ensures a precise incision. ‘ position, there are less risks for damaging

the vein and patient trauma during

[:m“[:a' [:amamp “Il intermittent injection.

The perfectly tapered catheter
tip allows the catheter to enter
the vein without causing any
venous trauma and allows for
an easy placement. In this
way the comfort of the

patient is guaranteed. The
optimal bevel/catheter tip
distance reduces the risk of

\ passing through the vein. We keep life flowing
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Versatus™-W

Flashhack

The flashback chamber is transparent
for easy detection of the flashback.
A venting plug, having an hydrophobic

filter, allows the passage of air, ensures
reliable closure to avoid any risk of

VERSATUS™-W
with wings and
injection port
References

EN/ISO colour code

contamination. The Luer Lock cap
allows the extremity of the catheter
to be closed after withdrawal of the

internal needle.

Obturator

A Luer Lock obturator with the same
colour code as the catheter is available
for each gauge (except gauge 26).
This prevents the formation of clots

in the lumen of the catheter due to

any interrupted use.

External catheter diameter

Internal catheter
diameter
mm
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Obturator

SR+DU2619PX
SR+DU2419PX
SR+DU2225PX
SR+DU2032PX
SR+DU1832PX
SR+DU1845PX
SR+DU1745PX
SR+DU1645PX
SR+DU1445PX

Violet
Yellow
Blue
Pink
Green
Green
White
Grey
Orange

26 0.64
24 0.74
22 0.90
20 1.00
18 1.30
18 1.30
17 1.50
16 1.75
14 2.00

0.45
0.55
0.65
0.75
0.95
0.95

1.15
1.35
1.55

Catheter Flow rate
length mi/min

mm

19 19

19 29
25 42
32 59
32 103
45 96
45 155
45 225
45 290

SO+DM2419P
SO+DM2225P
SO+DM2032P
SO+DM1832P
SO+DM1845P
SO+DM1745P
SO+DM1645P
SO+DM1445pP

VERSATUS™-W EN/ISO colour code External catheter diameter Internal catheter Catheter Flow rate Obturator
with wings diameter length ml/min
References mm mm
SR+DU2619WX Violet 26 0.64 0.45 19 L I
SR+DU2419WX Yellow 24 0.74 0.55 19 29 SO+DM2419W
SR+DU2225WX ] Blue 22 0.90 0.65 25 42 SO+DM2225W
SR+DU2032WX Pink 20 1.00 0.75 32 59 SO+DM2032W
SR+DU1832WX | Green 18 1.30 0.95 32 103 SO+DM1832W
SR+DU1845WX | Green 18 1.30 0.95 45 96 SO+DM1845W
SR+DU1745WX [ 1 White 17 1.50 115 45 155 SO+DM1745W
SR+DU1645WX I Grey 16 1.75 1.35 45 225 SO+DM1645W
SR+DU1445WX ] Orange 14 2.00 1.55 45 290 SO+DM1445W
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